

## Legislation Details (With Text)

Type:Emergency OrdinanceStatus:PassedFile created:1/28/2022In control:City CouncilOn agenda:3/21/2022Final action:3/21/2022Enactment date:3/21/2022Enactment #:Effective date:3/24/2022In control in contr									
File created:   1/28/2022   In control:   City Council     On agenda:   3/21/2022   Final action:   3/21/2022     Enactment date:   3/21/2022   Enactment #:     Effective date:   3/24/2022   In control:   Grigting action:     Title:   AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works, or other appropriate director, to lease certain space located within City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress for the purpose of conducting Huntington Bank's Entrepreneur in Residence Program which will, among other things, assist and help advance small businesses on Cleveland's southeast side, for a term or year, and automatically renewing annually upon mutual agreement by the parties.     Sponsors:   Justin M. Bibb, Blaine A. Griffin     Indexes:   Code sections:     Attachments:   1.137-2022-Lease space in City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress Huntington Entrepreneur in Residence     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result     3/21/2022   1   City Council   approved   Pass	File #:	137-	2022	Version:	1	Name:			
On agenda:   3/21/2022   Final action:   3/21/2022     Enactment date:   3/21/2022   Enactment #:     Effective date:   3/24/2022     Title:   AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works, or other appropriate director, to lease certain space located within City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress for the purpose of conducting Huntington Bank's Entrepreneur in Residence Program which will, among other things, assist and help advance small businesses on Cleveland's southeast side, for a term or year, and automatically renewing annually upon mutual agreement by the parties.     Sponsors:   Justin M. Bibb, Blaine A. Griffin     Indexes:   Code sections:     Attachments:   1. 137-2022-Lease space in City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress Huntington Entrepreneur in Residence     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result     3/21/2022   1   City Council   approved   Pass	Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed		
Enactment date:   3/21/2022   Enactment #:     Effective date:   3/24/2022     Title:   AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works, or other appropriate director, to lease certain space located within City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress for the purpose of conducting Huntington Bank's Entrepreneur in Residence Program which will, among other things, assist and help advance small businesses on Cleveland's southeast side, for a term or year, and automatically renewing annually upon mutual agreement by the parties.     Sponsors:   Justin M. Bibb, Blaine A. Griffin     Indexes:   Code sections:     Attachments:   1. 137-2022-Lease space in City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress Huntington Entrepreneur in Residence     Date   Ver. Action By   Action   Result     3/21/2022   1   City Council   approved   Pass	File created:	1/28	/2022			In control:	City Council		
Effective date:   3/24/2022     Title:   AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works, or other appropriate director, to lease certain space located within City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress for the purpose of conducting Huntington Bank's Entrepreneur in Residence Program which will, among other things, assist and help advance small businesses on Cleveland's southeast side, for a term or year, and automatically renewing annually upon mutual agreement by the parties.     Sponsors:   Justin M. Bibb, Blaine A. Griffin     Indexes:   Code sections:     Attachments:   1. 137-2022-Lease space in City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress Huntington Entrepreneur in Residence     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action     3/21/2022   1   City Council   approved	On agenda:	3/21	/2022			Final action:	3/21/2022		
Title:   AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works, or other appropriate director, to lease certain space located within City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress for the purpose of conducting Huntington Bank's Entrepreneur in Residence Program which will, among other things, assist and help advance small businesses on Cleveland's southeast side, for a term or year, and automatically renewing annually upon mutual agreement by the parties.     Sponsors:   Justin M. Bibb, Blaine A. Griffin     Indexes:   Code sections:     Attachments:   1. 137-2022-Lease space in City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress Huntington Entrepreneur in Residence     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result     3/21/2022   1   City Council   approved   Pass	Enactment date:	3/21	/2022			Enactment #:			
Air Entry of the conducting Huntington Bank's Entrepreneur in Residence Program which will, among other things, assist and help advance small businesses on Cleveland's southeast side, for a term or year, and automatically renewing annually upon mutual agreement by the parties.Sponsors:Justin M. Bibb, Blaine A. GriffinIndexes:Code sections:Attachments:1. 137-2022-Lease space in City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress Huntington Entrepreneur in ResidenceDateVer.Action By3/21/20221City CouncilapprovedApprovedPass	Effective date:	3/24	/2022						
Indexes:     Code sections:     Attachments:   1. 137-2022-Lease space in City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress Huntington Entrepreneur in Residence     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result     3/21/2022   1   City Council   approved   Pass	Title:	director, to lease certain space located within City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress for the purpose of conducting Huntington Bank's Entrepreneur in Residence Program which will, among other things, assist and help advance small businesses on Cleveland's southeast side, for a term one							
Code sections:     Attachments:   1. 137-2022-Lease space in City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress Huntington Entrepreneur in Residence     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result     3/21/2022   1   City Council   approved   Pass	Sponsors:	Justin M. Bibb, Blaine A. Griffin							
Attachments:   1. 137-2022-Lease space in City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress Huntington Entrepreneur in Residence     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result     3/21/2022   1   City Council   approved   Pass	Indexes:								
Date Ver. Action By Action Result   3/21/2022 1 City Council approved Pass	Code sections:								
3/21/2022 1 City Council approved Pass	Attachments:	1. 137-2022-Lease space in City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress Huntington Entrepreneur in Residence							
	Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result	
1/31/2022 1 City Council read and referred to administrative review	3/21/2022	1	City Cour	ncil		ар	proved	Pass	
	1/31/2022	1	City Cour	ncil		re	ad and referred to administrative review		

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works, or other appropriate director, to lease certain space located within City Hall to Cleveland Neighborhood Progress for the purpose of conducting Huntington Bank's Entrepreneur in Residence Program which will, among other things, assist and help advance small businesses on Cleveland's southeast side, for a term one year, and automatically renewing annually upon mutual agreement by the parties.